
Blindgängerverdacht - Braunschweig 12.11.2023
RB 46 Braunschweig Hbf - Salzgitter-Bad - Seesen - Herzberg

Linie RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46

Zugnummer 14303 14305 14307 14309 14311 14313 14315 14317 14319 14321 14323

betroffener Verkehrstag So X X X X X X X

Bahnhof

SEV-Haltestelle    

Braunschweig Hbf, Bussteig A 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30

SZ-Bad Petershagener Str. 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15

Braunschweig Hbf ab 06:05 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05

Salzgitter-Bad an 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20

Salzgitter-Bad ab 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20

Salzgitter-Ringelheim ab 06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29

Seesen ab 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44

Münchehof (Harz) ab 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49

Gittelde an 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57

Gittelde ab 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59

Osterode am Harz Mitte ab 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06

Osterode am Harz Leege ab 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09

Herzberg Schloß ab 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17

Herzberg (Harz) an 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

Linie RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46

Zugnummer 14306 14308 14310 14312 14314 14316 14318 14320 14322

betroffener Verkehrstag So X X X X X

Bahnhof

Herzberg (Harz) ab 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34

Herzberg Schloß ab 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37

Osterode am Harz Leege ab 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45

Osterode am Harz Mitte ab 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48

Gittelde an 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55

Gittelde ab 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58

Münchehof (Harz) ab 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05

Seesen ab 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11

Salzgitter-Ringelheim ab 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28

Salzgitter-Bad an 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31

Salzgitter-Bad ab 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32

Braunschweig Hbf an 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50
ca. 20 Min 

später ab SZ-
Bad

Ersatzverkehr   

SEV-Haltestelle

SZ-Bad Petershagener Str. 11:35 12:35 13:35
Braunschweig Hbf, Bussteig A 12:20 13:20 14:20

So, 12.11.2023

So, 12.11.2023


